SN
Yeomans

Built on trust

Mileage

5 miles

Previous Registration

Owners
N/A

Yeomans Citroen Plymouth OPENING HOURS
12 - 14 Durnford Street, Stonehouse, Plymouth, Devon, PL1

Monday
3QL

Wednesday
Call: 01752 226633 _

Friday

Sunday

08:30 -
08:30 -
08:30 -
10:30 -

18:00
18:00
18:00
16:30

12025(75) Citroen Dispatch 2.2
VTR M Crew Van Auto 8 MWB
Euro 6 (s/s) 6dr

£36,989 + VAT

OVERVIEW

Fuel Type Engine Size Bodystyle Transmission Exterior
221

Panel Van  Automatic Colour
N/A
Tuesday 08:30 - 18:00
Thursday 08:30 - 18:00
Saturday 08:30-17:00

Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information above, however, errors may occur. Do not rely entirely on this information but confirm with us about items

which may affect your decision to purchase.
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