









2025(75) Citroen Dispatch 2.2 VTR M Crew Van Auto 8 MWB Euro 6 (s/s) 6dr

£36,989 + VAT

OVERVIEW

Mileage	Fuel Type	Engine Size	Bodystyle	Transmission	Exterior
5 miles	Diesel	2.2	Panel Van	Automatic	Colour N/A
Previous Owners N/A	Registration WG75DHY				IN/A

Yeomans Citroen Plymouth

12 - 14 Durnford Street, Stonehouse, Plymouth, Devon, PL1 3QL

Call: 01752 226633

OPENING HOURS

Monday	08:30 - 18:00	Tuesday	08:30 - 18:00
Wednesday	08:30 - 18:00	Thursday	08:30 - 18:00
Friday	08:30 - 18:00	Saturday	08:30 - 17:00
Sunday	10:30 - 16:30		

Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information above, however, errors may occur. Do not rely entirely on this information but confirm with us about items which may affect your decision to purchase.